MUKESH GEHMAL 

KARIA, 
VIDHI KARIA,

MR. MUKESH GEHMAL 
KARIA (Borrower) . MR. 

DINESH PRADEEP KARIA 
(Co-borrower),

M/S. G. H. KARIA 
BUILDCON (Co-borrower),

MRS. SONI SHASHIKANT 
MISHRA,

MR. SHASHIKANT 
RAJARAM MISHRA 

Amount as per Demand Notice

Rs. 992080/- (Rupees  Nine Lakh Ninety Two 
Thousand Eighty Only)

Rs. 18,90,148/- (Rupees Eighteen Lakh Ninety 
Thousand One Hundred Forty Eight Only) is due and 
payable by you under Agreement no. 10588771 and 
an amount of Rs. 80,250/- (Rupees Eighty 
Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only) is due and 
payable by you under Agreement no. 10605595 
totaling to Rs. 19,70,398/- (Rupes Nineteen Lakh 
Seventy Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Eight 
Only)

Rs. 1447305/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Forty Seven 
Thousand Three Hundred Five  Only) is due and 
payable under Agreement No. 9850302 and an 
amount of Rs. 324143/- (Rupees Three Lakh Twenty 
Four Thousand One Hundred Forty Three Only) is 
due and payable  under Agreement no. 10124457 
totaling to Rs. 1771448/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakh 
Seventy One Thousand Four Hundred Forty Eight 
Only) 

Rs. 13,63,281/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Sixty Three 
Thousand Two Hundred Eighty One Only) is due 
and payable by you under Agreement no. 10185091 
and an amount of Rs. 45,456/- (Rupees Forty Five 
Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Six Only) is due and 
payable by you under Agreement no. 10311811 
totalling to Rs. 14,08,737/- (Rupes Fourteen Lakh 
Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Seven Only)

Rs. 495226 /-  (Rupees Four Lakh Ninety Five 
Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Six Only) is due and 
payable by you under loan account No. 
TCHHF0636000100069173  and an amount of Rs. 
4962468 /- (Rupees Forty Nine Lakh Sixty Two 
Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Eight Only) is due 
and payable by you under loan account No. 
10490297 totaling to Rs. 5457694/- (Rupees Fifty 
Four Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Six Hundred 
Ninety Four Only)

Rs. 960340/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Sixty Thousand 
Three Hundred Forty Only) is due and payable by 
you under loan account No. TCHHF0636000 
100069169 & an amount of Rs. 5059375/- (Rupees 
Fifty Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Three Hundred 
Seventy Five Only)   is due and payable by you 
under loan account No. 10489667 totaling to Rs. 
6019715/- (Rupees Sixty Lakh Nineteen Thousand 
Seven Hundred Fifteen Only)

Rs. 1308968/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Eight 
Thousand  Nine Hundred Sixty Eight Only)

-----------------
14-06-2019

-----------------
02-06-2021

-----------------
02-06-2021

-----------------
28-Mar-19

-----------------
25-03-2022

-----------------
29-01-2022

-----------------
26-04-2021

Reserve Price

Rs. 10,00,000/- 
(Rupees Ten 
Lakh  Only)

Rs.17,25,000/- 
(Rupees 

Seventeen Lakh 
Twenty Five 

Thousand  Only)

Rs. 9,90,000/- 
(Rupees  Nine 
Lakh Ninety 

Thousand  Only)

Rs. 6,00,000/- 
(Rupees  Six 
Lakh  Only)

Rs. 40,00,000/- 
(Rupees Forty 

Lakh  Only)

Rs. 40,00,000/- 
(Rupees Forty 

Lakh  Only)

Rs. 12,00,000/- 
(Rupees Twelve 

Lakh  Only)

Earnest Money

Rs. 1,00,000/- 
(Rupees  One 
Lakh  Only)

Rs. 1,72,500/- 
(Rupees  One 
Lakh Seventy 
Two Thousand  
Five Hundred  

Only)

Rs. 99,000/- 
(Rupees Ninety 
Nine Thousand  

Only)

Rs. 60,000/- 
(Rupees Sixty 

Thousand  Only)

Rs. 4,00,000/- 
(Rupees  Four 

Lakh  Only)

Rs. 4,00,000/- 
(Rupees  Four 

Lakh  Only)

Rs. 1,20,000/- 
(Rupees  One 
Lakh Twenty 

Thousand  Only)